

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION NO.			
OFFERED BY			
REPRESENTATIVE		OF	
Deaton		District 159	
AMEND		BILL NUMBER	
HCS for House Bill		5	
PAGE	SECTION		LINE
19	5.220		10
Amend HCS for HB 5, Page 19, Section 5.220, Line 10 by decreasing "4,199,999" by 4,199,998; Further amend HCS for HB 5, Page 29, Section 5.2010, by deleting said section;			
Further amend HCS for HB 6, Page 18, Section 6.235, Line 2, by deleting "provided \$829,851,808 be used";			
Further amend HCS for HB 6, Page 18, Section 6.235, Line 3, by deleting said line;			
Further amend HCS for HB 6, Page 18, Section 6.235, Lines 8-9, by deleting said lines;			
Further amend HCS for HB 10, Page 10, Section 10.115, Line 47 and Line 48, by deleting said lines;			
Further amend HCS for HB 10, Page 41, Section 10.730, Line 34, by deleting said line;			
Further amend HCS for HB 10, Page 59, Section 10.915, Line 28, by decreasing "238,784,459" by 25,000,000;			
Further amend HCS for HB 10, Page 59, Section 10.915, Line 29, by decreasing "394,112,208" by 45,737,366;			
Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 41, Section 11.421, by deleting said section;			
Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 55, Section 11.630, Line 33 and Line 34, by deleting said lines;			
Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 56, Section 11.700, Line 11, by decreasing "182,032,487" by 6,085,329;			
Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 56, Section 11.700, Line 12, by decreasing "819,176,650" by 70,375,119;			
Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 58, Section 11.730, Line 11, by decreasing "255,945,768" by 4,069,819;			



HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. OFFERED BY REPRESENTATIVE OF Deaton District 159 Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 59, Section 11.735, Line 26, by decreasing "1,248,046" by 147,027; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 59, Section 11.735, Line 27, by decreasing "2,232,090" by 342,595; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 61, Section 11.765, Line 20, by decreasing "5,139,870" by 412,592; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 61, Section 11.765, Line 21, by decreasing "8,463,206" by 939,954; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 62, Section 11.770, Line 22, by decreasing "1,257,800,611" by 17,566,123; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 63, Section 11.775, Line 12, by decreasing "122,992,797" by 7,299,180; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 63, Section 11.775, Line 13, by decreasing "210,588,625" by 1,547,654; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 64, Section 11.780, Line 17, by decreasing "370,010,316" by 26,584,227; Further amend HCS for HB 11, Page 66, Section 11.810, Line 8, by decreasing "23,416,593" by 2,171,657; Further amend said bills by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly. Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker which amends House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2, Section 2.165